
RAY IN INDIGOFERA SPECIFICATIONS

ABOUT THE DESIGN

Pattern:

Colorway:

SKU:

Design Width:

Full Fabric Width:

Horizontal Repeat:

Vertical Repeat:

Content: 

Ray

Indigofera

RAY106A

52”

56”

3.5”

5”

100% Belgian Linen

Sales@EllishaAlexina.com   |   413-527-0709   |   www.EllishaAlexina.com  |   @EllishaAlexina
460 Harrison Ave, C3,  Boston, MA 02118

Ellisha Alexina’s studies of ancient Turkish textiles led to 
this inspired pattern. The symmetry and delicate geo-
graphic motif is suitable for both modern and traditional 
spaces.

OTHER COLORWAYS

JADE RED
ON NATURAL

NAVY BLACK
ON NATURAL

MAHONIA

This pattern repeats like a block-print and the pigment within 
each motif flows boldly each yard.


